
School Board Organizational Calendar
2024 - 2025

Monday, July 8, 2024, 6:00 p.m. – Meeting at WMS Cafeteria

Monday, July 22, 2024, 6:00 pm – Meeting at WMS Cafeteria

Monday, August 5, 2024, 6:00 p.m.--

Monday, August 19, 2023, 6:00 p.m. -

Tuesday, September 3, 2024, 6:00 p.m.--

Monday, September 16, 2024, 6:00 p.m. –

Monday, October 7, 2024, 6:00 p.m. –

Monday, October 21, 2024, 6:30 p.m. -

Monday, November 4, 2024, 6:00 p.m. –

Monday, November 18, 2024, 6:00 p.m. –

Monday, December 2, 2024, 6:00 p.m. –

Monday, December 16, 2024, 6:00 p.m. –

Oath of office (Mayor’s Office) for new board members by January 1
Monday, January 6, 2025, 6:00 p.m. – Board of Finance Meeting 5:45 p.m. (Before the School Board
Meeting), - School Board Reorganization, Election of Officers, Appoint New Board Members, Approve Depository,
Approve Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer

Tuesday, January 21, 2025, 6:00 p.m. –

Monday, February 3, 2025, 6:00 p.m. –

Monday, February 17, 2025, 6:00 p.m. -

Monday, March 3, 2025, 6:00 p.m. – Meeting at Wabash High School (WMS Cafeteria); Presentation of Kathy
Swan Memorial Awards

Monday, March 17, 2025, 6:00 p.m. – Meeting at Wabash Middle School (WMS Cafeteria); Presentation of
Kathy Swan Memorial Awards

Monday, April 7, 2025, 6:00 p.m. – Meeting at O.J. Neighbours Elementary School; Presentation of Kathy
Swan Memorial Awards

Monday, April 21, 2025, 6:00 p.m. – Meeting at L.H. Carpenter Early Learning Center; Presentation of Kathy
Swan Memorial Awards;

Monday, May 5, 2025, 6:00 p.m. –

Monday, May 19, 2025, 6:00 p.m. –

Friday, May 30, 2025, 7:00 p.m. WHS Graduation

Monday, June 2, 2025, 6:00 p.m. -

Monday, June 16, 2025, 6:00 p.m. –
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